

## Palmyra Drag Racing Club Inc.

Bells Rd, Palmyra
P.O Box 740, Mackay, QLD 4740
General Email Enquiries: web@palmyradragway.com.au
www.palmyradragway.com.au

By becoming a member of Palmyra Drag Racing Club you and the other member's support allow the facility and drag racing to continue in Mackay. There are social nights and regular race your mate's events as well as race meetings that you will be entitled to discounts at. All positions of the executive committee and workers committee are of a volunteer basis. Being a club member of Palmyra Dragway will allow you to vote at club meetings orbe a part of the executive/workers committee. By being a member of the club you are eligible in our yearly points score for Bracket Champions, Track Champion and Club Champion which are awarded at the end of the racing season. The Bracket Champions from each bracket will each receive free racer entry to each of the following year's events.

Thank you for your continued support and welcome you all in 2017.

2017 Club Membersh	ip Form	(AGM to	AGM)		
FIRST NAME:			SURNAME:		
ADDRESS:					
TOWN:			POSTCODE:		
CONTACT NUMBER:					
EMAIL ADDRESS:					
MEMBERSHIP TYPE AND COST					
(PLEASE CIRCLE)					
SINGLE MEMBERSHIP 16 years and over			d over	\$ 88inc	
FAMILY MEMBERSHIPinc children up to 16 years old			16 years old	\$ 120inc	
ADDITIONAL NAMES FOR FAMILY					
LIFE MEMBERSHIP				\$990inc	
HONARARY LIFE MEMBER					

PLEASE NOTE THAT BY BECOMING A MEMBER OF PALMYRA DRAGWAY YOU AUTOMATICLY BECOME A MEMBER OF MACKAY AREO CLUB INC.

TO VIEW THE BENEFITS VISIT THEIR WEB SITEWWW.mackayaeroclub.org.au

Please circle either YES or NO to be included in their mailing list

I wish to become a member of Palmyra Drag	
Racing Club inc	Signed:

BANK DETAILS: Palmyra Drag Racing Club Inc - BSB: 064219 ACC: 10091170 Please use surname as reference number

PALMYRA USE ONLY	RECIEPT NUMBER:	
MEMBERSHIP NUMBER:		
DATE OF JOINING:		
METHOD OF PAYMENT:		